
MT. CLEMENS HS/MS

HORSE ROUTE 342 AM STOP PM STOP SQUIRREL ROUTE 27 AM STOP PM STOP

Phelps Apt Entrance 6:39 AM 2:20 PM Key Stone Apts Bus Stop [SE] 6:50 AM 2:50 pm
Ulrich St & Gratiot Ave 6:42 AM 2:22 PM Sandpiper Playground [SE] 6:52 AM 2:42 pm
INGLESIDE ST @ ULRICH ST [NW] 6:44 AM 2:24 PM Lenfesty Dr @ Joy Blvd 6:54 AM 2:40 PM
N NUNNELEY RD @ ILENE ST [NE] 6:46 AM 2:26 PM PATTERSON ST @ N GRATIOT AVE (SB) 6:56 AM 2:22 PM
BALMORAL DR @ CREST ST [SE] 6:50 AM 2:30 PM CANFIELD DR @ WELTS ST [N] 6:57 AM 2:30 pm
CREST ST @ HAMPTON RD [E] 6:51 AM 2:31 PM WELTS ST @ CLAIR AVE [NW] 6:57 AM 2:29 pm
HUNTINGTON DR @ MULBERRY ST [NE] 6:52 AM 2:32 PM Welts St & Ahrens 6:58 AM 2:28 pm
WELLINGTON CRESCENT DR (Knottingham Apts) 6:55 AM 2:17 PM Welts St & Hollywood 6:58 AM 2:28 pm
E IROQUOIS DR@ MEADOWDALE ST [NI 6:56 AM 2:19 PM Stapleton ST & Cliton ST (N) 6:58 PM 2:26 PM

TIGER ROUTE 15 AM STOP PM STOP DUCK ROUTE 30 AM STOP PM STOP

JOY BLVD @ HICKORY LN [N] 6:56 AM 2:19 PM BALMORAL DR @ CAMBRIDGE DR [SE] 6:53 AM 2:21 PM

N WALNUT ST & LACROIX T (N) 6:56 AM 2:19 PM GRATIOT AVE NB @ CLINTON RIVER DR 6:55 AM 2:20 PM
N WALNUT ST @ PARK ST [N] 7:00 AM 2:19 PM CLINTON RIVER DR @ BARBARA ST [SW] 6:56 AM 2:19 PM

KIBBEE ST @ MEADLE ST [NE] 6:56 AM 2:18 PM

BEAR ROUTE 341 AM STOP PM STOP MEADLE ST @ ROBERTSON ST [SE] 6:57 AM 2:18 PM

Village Rd & 15 mile Rd 6:43 AM 2:40 PM ROBERTSON ST @ BEYNE ST [NE] 6:57 AM 2:18 PM

15 mile Rd & Lipke 6:44 AM 2:30 PM AAA Parking Lot (TURNING POINT) (NE) 6:57 AM 2:17 PM

Silver Springs Clubhouse [NW] 6:56 AM 2:20 PM ROBERTSON ST @ SMITH ST [NE] 6:58 AM 2:17 PM

MONKEY ROUTE 16 AM STOP PM STOP

PARKVIEW AVE @ MADISON ST [NE] 6:51 AM 2:23 PM CAT ROUTE 45 AM STOP PM STOP

MADISON ST @ YEAMANS AVE [SE] 6:51 AM 2:24 PM GROESBECK HWY@LITTLE MACK AVE 6:43 AM 2:28 PM

North Ave & Euclid ST (SE) 6:52 AM 2:17 PM N Rose St & Mark Dr [NE] 6:50 AM 2:20 PM

81 ORCHARD ST [W] 6:53 AM 2:18 PM N ROSE ST @ ROSEVIEW BLVD [NW] 6:50 AM 2:21 PM

EUCLID ST@ HOWARD ST [W] 6:54 AM 2:18 PM Groesbeck & Valley Dr [N] 6:52 AM 2:21 PM

HOWARD ST@ COLCHESTER ST [SW] 6:54 AM 2:19 PM HUBBARD ST @ N HIGHLAND AVE [S] 6:52 AM 2:18 PM

STEPNITZ DR@E SCOTT BLVD [E] 6:55 AM 2:20 PM HUBBARD ST @ ELDREDGE ST [SW] 6:52 AM 2:17 PM

E SCOTT BLVD @ MATTER PL [NE] 6:55 AM 2:20 PM HUBBARD ST @ GROVE PARK AVE [SW] 6:53 AM 2:17 PM

BUCKINGHAM ST@ STEPNITZ DR [SW] 6:57 AM 2:21 PM CASS AVE @ FLORAL AVE [N] 6:54 AM 2:23 PM

CASS AVE @ Cass Ave Turn Around (NE) 6:55 AM 2:23 PM

DOG ROUTE 44 AM STOP PM STOP CASS AVE @ LOGAN ST [N] 6:55 AM 2:22 PM

WEYBRIDGE ST @ LITTLE MACK AVE (W)
       6:32 

AM
2:46 PM Robbertson St & Floral Ave [NW] 6:57 AM 2:25 PM

LITTLE RD @ LITTLE RIVER BLVD (SE) 6:38 AM 2:38 PM

N WALNUT ST @ LOTUS DR 6:44 AM 2:19 PM GIRAFFE ROUTE 17 AM STOP PM STOP

4TH ST @ CROCKER BLVD (S) 6:48 AM 2:22 PM N Walnut St & Park St (S) 6:56 AM 2:34 pm
CROCKER BLVD @ LAWNDALE ST (W) 6:49 AM 2:24 PM N Walnut St & Jones St (S) 6:56 AM 2:33 pm
CROCKER BLVD @ CHARBENEAU ST (SW) 6:50 AM 2:25 PM N BROADWAY ST @ CLEMENS ST [S] 6:56 AM 2:20 pm
AVERY ST @ FESSENDEN ST (E) 6:53 AM 2:27 PM CLEMENS ST @ GOLD ST [E] 6:57 AM 2:22 pm
FESSENDEN ST @ JUDGE ST (NE) 6:53 AM 2:27 PM

RATHBONE ST @ DICKENSON AVE (N) 6:54 AM 2:28 PM

DICKENSON AVE @ GIBBS ST (NE) 6:54 AM 2:28 PM

CLINTON RIVER TRAILER PARK LOOP (NW) 6:56 AM 2:30 PM

N RIVER RD PARK & RIDE (N) 6:57 AM 2:31 PM

N RIVER RD @ PARK ST (NE) 6:58 AM 2:32 PM

2020‐2021 SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION
REVISED ‐ 09/03/2021

The Mount Clemens Community School District would like to apologize for not having the information to prepare this schedule in a more timely manner.
We beg for your patience in this matter, and ask that you inform us of any changes that you feel need to be made. We will work with our transportation
company to best serve your children.

For immediate school bus dispatch support, please call: (586) 296‐3017, press #268 or 270
For transportation questions and concerns, please call district staff at: (586) 469‐6100



2020‐2021 SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION
REVISED ‐ 09/03/2021

The Mount Clemens Community School District would like to apologize for not having the information to prepare this schedule in a more timely manner.
We beg for your patience in this matter, and ask that you inform us of any changes that you feel need to be made. We will work with our transportation
company to best serve your children.

For immediate school bus dispatch support, please call: (586) 296‐3017, press #268 or 270
For transportation questions and concerns, please call district staff at: (586) 469‐6100

SEMINOLE

HORSE ROUTE 342 AM STOP PM STOP TIGER ROUTE 15 AM STOP PM STOP

CHURCH ST@ LOGAN ST [S] 8:15 AM 4:21 PM N WALNUT ST @ LOTUS DR [NW] 8:41 AM 4:02 PM
CHURCH ST@ SHERIDAN ST [S] 8:15 AM 4:21 PM N Walnut St & Fort St 8:42 AM 4:03 PM
CHURCH ST@ FLORAL AVE [SW] 8:17 AM 4:20 PM
23128 WELLINGTON CRESCENT DR 8:22 AM 4:09 PM DUCK ROUTE 30 AM STOP PM STOP

E IROQUOIS DR@ MEADOWDALE ST [NI 8:24 AM 4:10 PM GRATIOT AVE NB@CLINTON RIVER DR 8:27 AM 3:58 PM
Phelps Apt Entrance (N] 8:28 AM 4:15 PM CLINTON RIVER DR @ BARBARA ST [SV\ 8:28 AM 3:58 PM
GRATIOT AVE@ ULRICH ST [SE] 8:29 AM 4:12 PM CLINTON RIVER DR@ INCHES ST [SE] 8:30 AM 3:59 PM
GRATIOT CROSSOVER@ GRATIOT AVE 8:30 AM 4:13 PM CLINTON RIVER DR @ LINDSEY LN [E] 8:31 AM 4:00 PM
INGLESIDE ST@ ULRICH ST [NW] 8:31 AM 3:57 PM INCHES ST@ MEADLE ST [NE] 8:32 AM 4:01 PM
INGLESIDE ST @ WENDELL ST [NJ 8:33 AM 3:57 PM MEADLE ST@ KIBBEE ST [SE] 8:33 AM 4:01 PM
EDGEWOOD ST @ INGLESIDE ST [SE] 8:33 AM 3:58 PM MEADLE ST @ ROBERTSON ST [SE] 8:35 AM 4:01 PM
N NUNNELEY RD @ JORDAN ST [NE] 8:35 AM 3:59 PM MEADLE ST @ CLINTON RIVER DR [S] 8:36 AM 4:02 PM
N NUNNELEY RD@ FARLEY ST [NE] 8:37 AM 4:09 PM BEYNE ST@ ROBERTSON ST [NW] 8:38 AM 4:02 PM
WEYBRIDGE ST @ LITTLE MACK AVE [N) 8:39 AM 4:01 PM AAA Parking lot (Turning Point) [NE] 8:39 AM 4:03 PM
CUMBERLAND ST@ WELLINGTON CRESCENT 8:45 AM 4:06 PM ROBERTSON ST@SOUTH AVE [NE] 8:41 AM 4:03 PM
BALMORAL DR@ CAMBRIDGE DR [W] 8:47 AM 3:56 PM ROBERTSON ST @SMITH ST [NE] 8:42 AM 4:04 PM
BALMORAL DR @ CREST ST [NJ 8:47 AM 3:56 PM ROBERTSON ST@ MOROSS AVE [NE] 8:43 AM 4:04 PM

ROBERTSON & FLORAL AVENUE (NE) 8:44 AM 4:04 PM

SQUIRREL ROUTE 27 AM STOP PM STOP

Key Stone Apts Bus Stop [SE] 8:30 AM 4:02 PM MONKEY ROUTE 16 AM STOP PM STOP

Sandpiper Playground 43507 Sandpiper 8:34 AM 4:03 PM LINDSEY LN@ CLINTON RIVER DR [SW] 8:16 AM 4:19 PM
LENFESTY DR@JOY BLVD [NW] 8:37 AM 4:06 PM CASS AVE@ WOOLWORTH CT [NE] 8:19 AM 4:11 PM

CANFIELD DR@ N GRATIOT AVE SB [NE 8:38 AM 4:07 PM HILLCREST ST@ MORAVIAN DR [E] 8:22 AM 4:13 PM

WELTS ST@ CLAIR AVE [NW] 8:39 AM 4:08 PM LITTLE RD@ LITTLE RIVER BLVD [SE] 8:25 AM 4:18 PM

WELTS ST@ HOLLYWOOD CT [NW] 8:41 AM 4:09 PM Silver Springs Clubhouse [NW] 8:31 AM 4:04 PM
STAPLETON ST@ CLINTON ST [N] 8:43 AM 4:09 PM NORTH AVE@ELIZABETH ST [N) 8:33 AM 4:05 PM

LEONORE AVE@ NORTH AVE [SW] 8:36 AM 4:06 PM
BEAR ROUTE 341 AM STOP PM STOP ENGLEWOOD AVE@NORTH AVE [SW] 8:38 AM 4:08 PM
Village Rd & 15 mile Rd 8:28 AM 4:13 PM NORTH AVE @ AHRENS ST [W] 8:39 AM 4:08 PM
15 mile rd & Lipke St 8:29 AM 4:17 PM AHRENS ST@ WELTS ST [SW] 8:41 AM 4:09 PM
JOY BLVD @ HICKORY LN [SW] 8:40 AM 4:02 PM Ahrens & N. Gratiot Ave [SW] 8:42 AM 4:09 PM

CAT ROUTE 45 AM STOP PM STOP

CHURCH ST@ MILLER ST [NE] 8:18 AM 4:00 PM

DOG ROUTE 44 AM STOP PM STOP CHURCH ST@ MOROSS AVE [NE] 8:18 AM 3:54 pm
CROCKER BLVD @ 4TH ST [E] 8:20 am 4:22 PM CHURCH ST@S HIGHLAND AVE [NE] 8:20 AM 3:55 pm
5TH ST @ CROCKER BLVD [N] 8:21 am 4:23 PM WASHINGTON ST@GRAND AVE [SE] 8:21 AM 4:02 PM
CROCKER BLVD @ Lawndale [E] 8:22 am 4:25 PM LINCOLN ST@GROVE PARK AVE [SW] 8:23 AM 4:03 PM
Future Scholars 8:23 am 4:27 PM LINCOLN ST@ MADISON ST [SW] 8:25 AM 4:04 PM
CROCKER BLVD @ LAWNDALE ST [W] 8:24 am 4:28 PM JONES ST@ MADISON ST [NE] 8:27 AM 4:05 PM
Dickinson Ave & Rathbone St 8:27 am 4:30 PM MADISON ST@PARKVIEW AVE [SE] 8:29 AM 4:06 PM
FESSENDEN ST @ Judge St 8:28 am 4:32 PM HUBBARD ST@GROVE PARK AVE [NE] 8:30 AM 4:06 PM
Fessenden St & Avery St 8:29 am 4:33 PM HUBBARD ST@ N HIGHLAND AVE [NE] 8:32 AM 4:07 PM
Dickinson Ave & Gibbs 8:30 am 4:34 PM N HIGHLAND AVE@JONES ST [SE] 8:32 AM 4:07 PM
Dickinson Ave & 1st St 8:31 am 4:35 PM N WILSON BLVD@ LAFAYETTE AVE [SE) 8:34 AM 4:08 PM
Clinton River Trailer Park Loop [NW] 8:32 am 4:38 PM Morning Star(196 North Rose) [W] 8:36 AM 4:09 PM
N River Rd Park & Ride [N] 8:34 am 4:40 PM MORNING STAR 8:38 AM 4:10 PM

WASHINGTON ACADEMY@ N ROSE ST 8:39 AM 4:11 PM

GIRAFFE ROUTE 17 AM STOP PM STOP N Rose St & Mark Dr [NW] 8:41 AM 4:12 PM
GRATIOT AVE NB@JONES ST [S) 8:34 AM 4:01 PM N ROSE ST@ ROSEVIEW BLVD [NW] 8:43 AM 4:13 PM
JONES ST@ N WALNUT ST [W] 8:35 AM 4:01 PM Groesbeck & Valley Dr (N) 8:44 AM 4:14 PM
N BROADWAY ST@CLEMENS ST [SJ 8:37 AM 4:02 PM
CLEMENS ST@ COURT ST [E] 8:38 AM 4:02 PM
HOWARD ST@ EUCLID ST [S] 8:39 AM 4:02 PM
81 ORCHARD ST [E] 8:40 AM 4:03 PM
CLEMENS ST@ GOLD ST [E] 8:42 AM 4:03 PM



2020‐2021 SCHOOL BUS TRANSPORTATION
REVISED ‐ 09/03/2021

The Mount Clemens Community School District would like to apologize for not having the information to prepare this schedule in a more timely manner.
We beg for your patience in this matter, and ask that you inform us of any changes that you feel need to be made. We will work with our transportation
company to best serve your children.

For immediate school bus dispatch support, please call: (586) 296‐3017, press #268 or 270
For transportation questions and concerns, please call district staff at: (586) 469‐6100

Reminders:

 Please be at the bus stop 5 to 10 minutes BEFORE your stop time.  Buses can run 5 to 10 minutes before or after their time

due to traffic and weather.

 Drivers will not go back to a stop if you have missed transportation

 The buses are extensions of the school, and all rules must be followed for the safety of all passengers.

 Video cameras are installed to monitor all activities

 Improper conduct will result in disciplinary action, including loss of bus privileges

 For safety, please have a parent or guardian at the bus stop to receive children. 

 Any child under 12 years old must be accompanied by an adult for pick up and drop off. 

 Any undeliverable student will be brought back to the school after every other student is dropped off


